000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

CRC Insurance Services

Med James, Inc.

All Risks, Ltd.

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

Risk Placement Services, Inc.

Med James, Inc.

R-T Specialty, LLC

Maverick Commercial Insurance Services
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

Harry W. Gorst Company, Inc.

Coastal Brokers Insurance Services
Interstate Risk Insurance Services, Inc.
Bass Underwriters Inc.

Pacific Excess Insurance Marketing Inc.
Community Association Insurance Solutions
Bliss & Glennon Inc.

Crouse and Associates

Partners Specialty Group

Swett & Crawford

CURRENT BROKER LIST

800 Shades Creek Pkwy, Suite 600 C
1 Metroplex Dr., Suite 400

117 Carnahan Dr., #1

11811 North Tatum Blvd., Suite 4010
2111 E. Highlands, Suite B-155
8700 E. Northsight, Suite 100

P.O. Box 65627

3400 W. Olive Ave., Suite 350

23945 Calabasas Road, Suite 107
19867 Prairie St., Suite 250

9310 Topanga Canyon Blvd.

3134 Willow Ave., Suite 101

1800 Sutter St., Suite 777

6167 Bristol Pkwy, Suite 390

6363 Katella Ave.

5045 Robert Mathews Pkwy, Suite 100

940 Canterbury Place, Suite 200
7600 N. Ingram St., Suite 222
7110 North Fresno St., Suite 410
265 E. River Park Circle, Suite 210

Birmingham
Birmingham
Maumelle
Phoenix
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Tuscon
Burbank
Calabasas
Chatsworth
Chatsworth
Clovis
Concord
Culver City
Cypress

El Dorado Hills
Escondido
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

AL
AL
AR
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

35209
35209
72113
85028
85016
85260
85728
91505
91302
91311
91311
93612
94520
90230
90630
95762
92025
93711
93720
93720

(205) 803-5340
(205) 870-7790
(501) 734-0066
(800) 418-9763
(602) 567-4300
(480) 860-5555
(520) 885-0202
(818) 660-1680
(818) 223-0011
(818) 772-1774
(800) 437-6616
(559) 292-4694
(925) 349-2029
(866) 881-1934
(800) 222-5582
(916) 939-9960
(800) 414-7659
(559) 221-2600
(559) 447-1944
(559) 261-3300



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

CRC Insurance Services

Hull & Company, Inc.

R.E. Chaix & Associates

R-T Specialty, LLC

Swett & Crawford

W. Brown & Associates

Worldwide Facilities, Inc.

R-T Specialty, LLC

Continental Risk Insurance

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Anderson & Murison, Inc.

Brown & Riding Insurance Services
Crouse and Associates

Marsh USA Inc.

Neitclem Wholesale Insurance Brokers
Risk Placement Services, Inc.

R-T Specialty, LLC (formerly westrope & Associates WROPE-LA)
Socius Insurance Services

Swett & Crawford

Worldwide Facilities, Inc.

550 North Brand Blvd., Suite 1990
18401 Von Karman Ave., Suite 150
P.O. Box 62467

2603 Main St., Suite 630

17901 Von Karman, Suite 400
19000 Macarthur Blvd., Suite 700
8105 Irvine Center Dr., Suite 670
7979 Ivanhoe Ave., Suite 325

330 S. Fairmont Ave,, Suite 2

601 S. Figueroa St., Suite 4350
800 West Colorado Blvd.

777 South Figueroa St., Suite 2550
523 W. 6th St., Suite 1002

777 South Figueroa St., Suite 2200
7442 North Figueroa St.

5670 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1200
515 S. Flower St., 36th Floor

500 South Grand Ave., Suite 1680
515 S. Figueroa St., Suite 600

725 S. Figueroa St., 19th Floor

Glendale
Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

La Jolla
Lodi

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91203
92612
92602
92614
92614
92612
92618
92037
95241

90017
90041

90017
90014
90017
90041

90036
90071

90071

90071

90017

CURRENT BROKER LIST

(818) 844-5200
(949) 477-5030
(800) 369-4337
(949) 477-5400
(949) 477-2050
(949) 851-2060
(949) 450-1610
(858) 551-7722
(209) 365-6130
(213) 254-2220
(800) 234-6977
(213) 452-7060
(213) 243-9240
(213) 624-5555
(323) 258-2600
(323) 857-9400
(213)

(213)

(213)

(213)

21

236-3670
243-1226
439-3400

3
3
3
3) 236-4500



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

M.J. Hall & Company

R.E. Chaix & Associates

Peachtree Special Risk LLC
Western Security Surplus

Coastal Brokers Insurance Services
Coastal Brokers Insurance Services
R.E. Chaix & Associates

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
CRC Insurance Services

Burns & Wilcox

Bass Underwriters Inc.

Crouse and Associates

Arrowhead Wholesale Insurance
Burns & Wilcox

Marsh USA Inc.
Tanenbaum-Harber Ins.

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Bass Underwriters Inc.

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

CURRENT BROKER LIST

18630 Sutter Blvd.

3270 Silverado Trail

870 Napa Valley Corporate Way, Suite R
1600 Dove St., Suite 315

595 E. Colorado Blvd., Suite 810

101 S. Kraemer Blvd., Suite 117

6602 Owens Dr., Suite 300

10370 Commerce Center Dr,, Suite 120
435 N. Pacific Coast Hwy, Suite 200
1815 Via El Prado, Suite 401

3721 Douglas Blvd., Suite 245

3620 Fair Oaks Blvd., Suite 150

1425 River Park Dr., Suite 402

3465 Camino Del Rio South, Suite 220
9370 Chesapeake Dr., Suite 200

9171 Towne Centre Dr., Suite 500

11610 Iberia Place, Suite 200

One Bush St., Suite 1600

One Hallidie Plaza, Suite 505

140 New Montgomery St., Suite 1600

Morgan Hill
Napa

Napa

Newport Beach
Pasadena
Placentia

Pleasanton

Rancho Cucamonga

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Roseville
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Francisco
San Francisco

San Francisco

95037
94558
94558
92660
91101

92870
94588
91730
90277
90277
95661

95864
958156
92108
92123
92122
92128
94104
94102
94105

(800) 729-3654
(707) 226-5354
(707) 265-9788
(949) 379-5950
(626) 584-0110
(714) 524-5900
(925) 277-1090
(909) 484-0122
(800) 829-7330
(310) 792-5446
(916) 865-2977
(866) 929-8008
(916) 569-2760
(866) 840-5330
(858) 609-1170
(800) 321-4696
(858) 487-8839
(415) 373-1915
(866) 374-5674
(415) 955-1138



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

Crump Insurance Services

Brown & Riding Insurance Services
Burns & Wilcox

Crouse and Associates

Crump Insurance Services

M.J. Hall & Company

Marsh USA Inc.

Preferred Concepts, LLC

Risk Placement Services, Inc.

R-T Specialty, LLC

Socius Insurance Services

Swett & Crawford

Wholesale Trading Co-op Insurance Services, LLC
Worldwide Facilities, Inc.

Risk Placement Services, Inc.
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Crump Insurance Services
Partners Specialty Group

Partners Specialty Group

RIC Insurance General Agency, Inc.

2 Embarcadero Center, Suite 1630
601 Montgomery St., Suite 1110
100 Pine St., 23rd Floor

650 California St., Suite 1100

50 California St.,, Ste. 2000

1 Sutter St., Ste. 1000

345 California St., Suite 1300

1071 California Ave., Ste. 2450
100 Montgomery St., Suite 1050
101 California St., Suite 900

301 Howard St., Suite 1030

One California St., Suite 1200
135 Main St., Suite 1875

450 Sansome St., Suite 1000
1557 N. Tustin Ave., Suite 800
1557 North Tustin Ave., Suite 700
1551 N. Tustin Ave,, Suite 450

6 Hutton Centre Dr., Suite 525
2450 Colorado Ave., Suite 200E
2544 Cleveland Ave., Suite 100

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Monica

Santa Rosa

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94111
94111
94111
94108
94111
94104
94104
94111
94104
94111
94105
94111
94105
94111
92705
92705
92705
92707
90404
95403

CURRENT BROKER LIST

41
41
41
41
41

5) 391-3080
5
5
5
5
415
5
5
5
5
5
5

490-9400
421-4244
982-3870
986-5050
848-8220
743-8000
287-3725
490-1065

)
)
)
)
)
)
415)
)
)
) 398-7475
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(41
(41
(41
(415) 778-0310
(415) 956-3236
(855) 982-1111
(415) 625-1390
(714) 558-6141
(714) 541-7140
(714) 689-0101
(949) 930-3140
(310) 586-4700
(

888) 693-7892



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

M.J. Hall & Company

Scottish American Insurance General Agency, Inc.
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Orion Insurance Services

Burns & Wilcox

M.J. Hall & Company

Swett & Crawford

Wholesale Connection Insurance
Hull & Company, Inc.

R-T Specialty, LLC

All Risks, Ltd.

Appalachian Insurance Services
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Socius Insurance Services

R-T Specialty, LLC

Risk Placement Services, Inc.
Genessee Special Brokerage
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Brown & Riding Insurance Services

Crump Insurance Services

CURRENT BROKER LIST

709 N. Center St.

17822 E. 17th St., Suite 300

25060 W. Avenue Stanford, Suite 285
3000 Citrus Ave.,, PO. Box 30634
21820 Burbank Blvd., South Bldg., Suite 175
5950 Canoga Ave., Suite 530

21650 Oxnard St., Suite 1400

21800 Burbank Blvd., Suite 202

8400 E. Prentice Ave., Suite 535

20 Church St., Suite 1500

318 South US Highway One, Suite 206
7301 Merchant Court, Suite B

302 Knights Run Ave., Suite 1240
1408 N. Westshore Blvd., Suite 611
477 S. Rosemary Ave., Suite 215

2400 Lakeview Parkway, Suite 675
3025 Windward Plaza, Suite 400

3630 Peachtree Rd. N.E., Suite 1700
5775 Glenridge Drive, Suite C-115
5555 Triangle Parkway, Suite 400

Stockton

Tustin

Valencia

Walnut Creek
Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills
Greenwood Village
Hartford

Jupiter

Sarasota

Tampa

Tampa

West Palm Beach
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Atlanta

Atlanta

Atlanta

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CcO
CT
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

95202
92780
91355
94598
91367
91367
91367
91367
80111

06103
33477
34240
33602
33607
33401

30009
30005
30326
30328
30092

209) 948-8108
714) 550-5050
661) 257-2271
925) 280-1155
818) 737-3090
818) 337-1516
818) 593-2008
818) 716-9800

c© 0 0o

)
)
)
)

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(949) 477-5030
(312) 878-1889
(866) 350-6885
(888) 376-9633
(813) 254-6233
(813) 288-8500
(561) 615-5500
(770) 829-3320
(678) 578-6566
(404) 920-3700
(678) 225-1375
(

800) 241-8870



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

Marsh USA Inc.

Peachtree Special Risk LLC

Preferred Concepts, LLC

R-T Specialty, LLC

Swett & Crawford

Wholesale Trading Co-op Insurance Services, LLC
Burns & Wilcox

All Risks, Ltd.

CRC Insurance Services

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

Trilogy Risk Specialists

Swett & Crawford

Swett & Crawford

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

CRC Insurance Services

Marsh USA Inc.

Maximum Independent Brokerage, LLC
Risk Placement Services, Inc.

RLA Insurance Intermediaries, LLC

R-T Specialty, LLC

CURRENT BROKER LIST

Two Alliance Center, 3560 Lenox Road, Suite 2400
3525 Piedmont Road, N.E., Building 5, Suite 415
3353 Peachtree Rd. N.E., Suite 945

5565 Glenridge Connector, Suite 550
3350 Riverwood Parkway S.E., Suite 1100
3455 Peachtree Road N.E., Suite 340
3399 Peachtree Road N.E., Suite 400
275 Scientific Dr., Suite 1500

5555 Triangle Pkwy, Suite 400

One Gresham Landing, Suite 200

3325 Paddocks Pkwy, Suite 200

1003 Bishop St., Suite 2660

2965 East Tarpon Dr., Suite 130

10 South LaSalle St., Suite 2000

550 West Van Buren, Suite 1500

540 West Madison St.

222 S. Riverside Plaza, Suite 2340

550 W. Van Buren St., Suite 1200

300 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 2880

500 West Monroe St., 30th Floor

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Norcross
Norcross
Stockbridge
Suwanee
Honolulu
Meridian
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

30326
30305
30326
30342
30339
30326
30326
30092
30092
30281
30024
96813
83642
60603
60607
60661
60606
60607
60606
60661

404) 995-3000
770) 506-2555
678) 302-6280
404) 475-8245
404) 240-5200
888) 982-3340
404) 487-1985
866) 484-5235
770) 4487148
770) 398-1600
678) 679-1800
808) 545-2401
208) 376-1161
312) 601-9300
312) 899-1480
312) 627-6000
312) 559-0348
312) 803-6324

2) 765-7301

2) 784-6001

31

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(31



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

Swett & Crawford

Breckenridge Insurance Services
Brown & Riding Insurance Services
Socius Insurance Services
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Insurance Program Managers LLC
Risk Placement Services, Inc.

Med James, Inc.

Marsh USA Inc.

Swett & Crawford

Risk Placement Services, Inc.

RLA Insurance Intermediaries, LLC
All Risks, Ltd.

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Partners Specialty Group

R-T Specialty, LLC

Med James, Inc.

Burns & Wilcox

Swett & Crawford

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

One North Franklin, Suite 3500
111 Washington St., Suite 1750
200 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 1500
2205 Point Blvd., Suite 1750

1100 Jorie Blvd., Suite 126

225 Smith Road

13200 Metcalf Ave,, Suite 120

P.O. Box 2014

400 W. Market St., Suite 700

125 Broad St., 7th Floor

84 State St., Suite 500

211 Congress St., 8th Floo

10150 York Road, 5th Floor

2851 Charlevoix Dr. S.E., Suite 220
4520 Main St., Suite 500

1100 Walnut St., Suite 3200

P.O. Box 2502-105

530 Maryville Centre Dr., Suite 450
3636 S Geyer Road, Suite 100
4725 Piedmont Row Dr., Suite 600

Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Elgin

Oak Brook

St. Charles
Overland Park
Shawnee Mission
Louisville
Boston
Boston
Boston

Hunt Valley
Grand Rapids
Kansas City
Kansas City
Springfield

St. Louis

St. Louis
Charlotte

60606
60602
60606
60123
60523
60174
66213
66201
40202
02110
02109
02110
21030
49546
64111
64106
65801
63141
63127
28210

CURRENT BROKER LIST

312) 621-1770
314) 725-8394
312) 360-9696
847) 551-5120
877) 878-3467
630) 377-5845
913) 681 6660
913) 663-5500
213) 624-5555
617) 757-3300
617) 788-3200
617) 419-2600
800) 366-5810
616) 942-8000
816) 410-3840
816) 842-8222
417) 886-3535
314) 819-0400
314) 821-2699
704) 749-2700

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(616)
(816)
(816)
(417)
(314)
(314)
(



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

Hull & Company, Inc.

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
NAPCO LLC

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
Bass Underwriters Inc.

CRC Insurance Services
Crump Insurance Services
Marsh USA Inc.

Preferred Concepts, LLC

R-T Specialty, LLC

Swett & Crawford

Worldwide Facilities, Inc.

CRC Insurance Services
Marsh USA Inc.

Partners Specialty Group
Partners Specialty Group

R.J. Bostick and Associates Inc
Bass Underwriters Inc.
Sullivan, Gerald J & Associates

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

CURRENT BROKER LIST

14120 Ballantyne Corp. PI., Suite 525
110 Fieldcrest Ave., Raritan Plaza |

517 US Highway 1 South, Suite 4002
Wall Street Plaza, 88 Pine St., 6th Floor
15 Maiden Lane, Suite 408

140 Broadway, 36th floor

199 Water St., 28th Floor

1166 Avenue of the Americas,11th Floor
14 Wall St., 18th Floor

100 Wall St., 8th Floor

32 0ld Slip, 5th Floor

80 Broad St., 9th Floor

312 Walnut St.

525 Vine St.

8044 Montgomery Rd., Suite 382

4141 Rockside Road, Suite 200

38029 Third St.

4000 Kruse Way PI., Building 2, Suite 340
107 S.W. Main St., Suite 910

200 S. Broad St., Suite 460

Charlotte
Edison
Iselin

New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Seven Hills
Willoughby
Lake Oswego
Portland
Philadelphia

NC
NJ
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OR
OR
PA

28277
08837
08830
10005
10038
10005
10038
10011

10005
10005
10005
10004
45202
45202
45236
44131

44094
97035
97204
19102

(704) 540-1557
(732) 634-8770
(732) 549-5222
(212) 858-8900
(212) 413-7400
(212) 344-4777
(212) 7321360
(212) 345-6000
(212) 608-9400
(212) 619-4220
(212) 791-9745
(212) 231-7777
(513) 400-6585
(513) 287-1600
(513) 563-3940
(216) 264-2200
(800) 969-2463
(866) 711-6315
(503) 241-3110
(215) 525-5621

51
51



000
ICWGROUP

Insurance Companies

Brokerage Name

R-T Specialty, LLC

Marsh USA Inc.

All Risks, Ltd.

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
CRC/Crump Insurance Services
CRC/Crump Insurance Services
AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
CRC Insurance Services
CRC/Crump Insurance Services
R-T Specialty, LLC

Swett & Crawford

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage
CRC Insurance Services

Swett & Crawford

Burns & Wilcox

Risk Placement Services, Inc.
All Risks, Ltd.

CRC/Crump Insurance Services
Countrywide Brokerage Services

AMWINS Insurance Brokerage

CURRENT BROKER LIST

1515 Market St., Suite 1030

Six PPG Place, Suite 400

2555 Kingston Road, Suite 250

830 Crescent Centre Dr., Suite 400

725 Cool Springs Blvd., Suite 160

6075 Poplar Ave., Suite 400

5910 North Central Expressway, Suite 500
14001 North Dallas Pkwy, Suite M100
7557 Rambler Road, Suite 300

8144 Walnut Hill Lane, Suite 420

14643 Dallas Pkwy, Suite 400 — LB#4
Two Greenway Plaza, Suite 400

10375 Richmond Ave., Suite 500

6510 S. Millrock Dr., Suite 435

9815 S. Monroe St.,, Suite 510

10855 South River Front Pkwy, Suite 200
300 Arboretum Place, Suite 410

1909 214th Street S.E., Suite 200

152 Third Avenue South, Suite 105

600 University St., Suite 510

Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
York

Franklin
Franklin
Memphis
Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas

Dallas
Houston
Houston

Salt Lake City
Sandy

South Jordon
Richmond
Bothell
Edmonds

Seattle

PA
PA
PA
TN
TN
TN
TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
uT
ur
ur
VA
WA
WA
WA

19102
15222
17402
37067
37067
38119
75206
75240
75231
75231
75254
77046
77042
84121
84070
84095
23236
98021
98020
98101

(267) 773-6227
(412) 552-5000
(800) 723-1022
(615) 628-9770
(800) 473-2265
(800) 262-7867
(214) 561-9312
(972) 371-7000
(800) 522-7867
(214) 865-7200
(214) 747-1200
(214) 392-4400
(713) 532-4111

(801) 733-9040
(801) 432-5422
(801) 268-9800
(800) 366-7475
(800) 221-9628
(425) 774-2237
(206) 922-1800



o A CURRENT BROKER LIST

Brokerage Name Street City State Zip Phone

Brown & Riding Insurance Services 901 5th Ave,, Suite 2300 Seattle WA 98164 (206) 816-6767
Marsh USA Inc. 1301 5th Ave., Suite 1900 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 214-3000
R-T Specialty, LLC 1200 Fifth Ave., Suite 1910 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 708-2000
Swett & Crawford 720 Olive Way, 18th Floor Seattle WA 98101 (206) 448-9400
Worldwide Facilities, Inc. 607 Union St., Suite 1630 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 749-9151
CRC Insurance Services 1191 2nd Ave., Suite 1610 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 262-5300
(509)

Cochrane Agency, Inc. 1333 S. Rustle Road Spokane WA 99224 509) 838-0655



